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1
115
5688
299
177
112
128
117
57
131
155
322
222
2601
232
489
234
370
107
5486
332
129
204
398
100
77
88
205
100
307
455

277

334

7821
182
316

76
33
900

Lina Andersson
Eetu Laine

Linus Leander Grauphaugen

Kaarle Paakkari
Anton Oikarinen
Julia Tikkaoja

Theo Backman
Waltteri Manninen
Victor Barstad
Peppina Kangas
Helmi Oikarinen
Emelie Svensson
Alisa Ritola

Kevin Granholm
lines Kangas

Adrian Bardevik
Alice Aberg

Alfons Aberg

Hertta Lauhasmaa
Almathea Granholm
Izabelle Svensson
Tess Backman
Anton Aberg
Johannes Bardevik
Texas Enroth

Liam McDonald
Celina Brekken Veslum
Siiri Mesiniemi

Jere Mesiniemi
Julian Guttzeit
Lukas Hagglund Nygren
Eirik Johann Engeset
Pinja Junnila
Victoria Karlsen Hov
Odin Mathisen
Cheyenne Visser
Martin-Emiil Pettersson
Mathilde Sagmo
Assar Lahti

Lowe Hernqvist
Emma Andreasson
Gerard Romero

Nat Points
S 527
FIN 523
N 498
FIN 485
FIN 464
FIN 451
S 447
FIN 443
N 415
FIN 415
FIN 388
S 378
FIN 365
S 350
FIN 350
N 325
S 322
S 305
FIN 302
S 295
S 290
S 274
S 263
N 259
S 234
IRL 208
N 206
FIN 201
FIN 196
D 186
S 182

179
FIN 172
N 172
N 164
NL 142
N 130
N 128
S 115
S 109
S 99
ESP 91

Mototpark 1
Vargarda
Gardermoen 1

[any
w
(9]

119
56 145

77

146

81

98

126
65
82

63
63

64

84

60
117

60
84

82
102
58

60
56

61
55
57

78
63

99

Motopark 2

101
126
138

62

83

65

80

59

Tierp Arena 1
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138 106
104
101
146
65
76
93 120 124
81
62
63 119
58
65 145 105
83
84
62 60
119 83
75 59
62
66
60 82 86
83 64 63
57 58
54
55
61 62
57
56

Gardermoen 2
Tierp Arena 2

Sundsvall
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56
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Sy

57 104

58
63
58 61
64
121
60
54

59
62
64
66
55
57
66

65
142
83

59 65
59

53

56
80
86
52
65

52

56

53

91

Motopark 3
Kauhava 2

137

98
65
61
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95
84

83
94

61

so 6

93

64 57

79 66
66 75

60

Gardermoen 3

141

66

120

102

63

65

59
84



